ART. EO11/UNC1/2M
UNC F-COIL STI TAP

SPECIAL TYPE FOR CREATING THE THREADED INSERT HOUSING SEAT.
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Packaging dimensions
Gross weight

EAN Code

1/2"x13

15,2 mm

102 mm

32 mm

12,5 mm

10 mm
100x20x20 h mm
0,08 kg
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